
Fresh 
Frozen 
Preserved 
Canned 
Dried 
TOTAL SALMON EXPORTS 

3,858,004 
239,287 

38,506 
756 
485 

4,137,038 
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WORLD SALMON MARKETING SURVEY 

LOS ANGELES 

SALMON IMPORTS TO SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 
(Pounds) 

Salmon, Coho 	 319,440 
Chile 	 292,812 
Canada 	 26,628 

Salmon, King 	 302,509 
Canada 	 268,891 
New Zealand 	 29,441 
Chile 	 2,784 
Ecuador 	 1,474 

Smoked Salmon 	 257,796 
Norway 	 189,132 
Canada 	 36,149 
United Kingdom 	 30,007 
Sweden 	 1,943 
New Zealand 	 482 
Japan 	 83 

Other Salmon Products 	 3,255,486 
Norway 	 2,782,998 
Canada 	 143,609 
Chile 	 126,255 
United Kingdom 	 115,102 
New Zealand 	 49,263 
Netherlands 	 22,096 
Denmark 	 9,061 
Ireland 	 3,701 
Thailand 	 2,138 
Mexico 	 1,219 
Japan 	 44 

TOTAL EXPORTS TO SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 	 4,137,038 

SALMON IMPORTS TO LOS ANGELES 
(Pounds) 
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