LOS ANGELES

SALMON IMPORTS TO SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

				(Pounds)
Salmon, Coho				319,440
Chile				292,812
Canada		•	•	26,628
Salmon, King			•	302,509
Canada				268,891
New Zealand				29,441
Chile				2,784
Ecuador				1,474
Smoked Salmon				257,796
Norway				189,132
Canada				36,149
United Kingdom				30,007
Sweden				1,943
New Zealand				482
Japan				83
Other Salmon Products				3,255,486
Norway				2,782,998
Canada				143,609
Chile				126,255
United Kingdom				115,102
New Zealand				49,263
Netherlands				22,096
Denmark				9,061
Ireland				3,701
Thailand		= 1		2,138
Mexico				1,219
Japan			•	44
TOTAL EXPORTS TO SOUTHERN C	ALIFORNIA			4,137,038

SALMON IMPORTS TO LOS ANGELES

			(Pounds)
Fresh			3,858,004
Frozen			239,287
Preserved			38,506
Canned	Magnetic Control of the Control of t		756
Dried		•	485
TOTAL SA	LMON EXPORTS	e Sangera.	4,137,038